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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1

MANU 

MOHAN K

MOHAN 

DAS

28 

Male

THENEERIKUNN

UMMAL 

HOUSE,ELAYUR,

KAVANNUR,

POZHUTHA

NA 

JUNCTION

12-02-

2023 

23:40

64/2023 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

VYTHIRI SATHIAN P, 

SI Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

2

ANOSH NARAYAN

AN

40 

Male

TIRUKKULAM 

HOUSE 

VARADOOR 

KANIYAMBETTA

KANIYAMB

ETTA

12-02-

2023 

20:10

45/2023 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

KAMBALA

KKAD

ANOOP S, SI 

Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

3

JOSE 

KUTTY

JOSEPH 43 

Male

EZHUTHPALLIK

KAL HOUSE, 

EDATHTTY, 

MUZHAKKUNNU, 

KANNUR

43TH MILE 

THAVINHA

L

12-02-

2023 

19:40

64/2023 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

THALAPU

ZHA

ROY PP , SI 

OF POLICE, 

BAILED BY 

POLICE

4

RENEES C 

V

ALI 30 

Male

CHEMBILAKKOT

HVADAKKODAN 

(HO) 

PALLIKANDI (PO) 

SULTHANBATHE

RY

THONDERN

AD AMSOM 

NIRAVILPU

ZHA

12-02-

2023 

19:40

66/2023 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

THONDER

NADU

AJEESH 

KUMAR N, 

SI Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

5

ARJUN K K HARIDASA

N

29 

Male

KOODATHILTHA

ZHEKUNIYIL 

(HO) VARIKKOLI 

(PO) 

PAYANTHONG 

NADAPURAM PH 

9645837223

THONDERN

AD AMSOM 

VALAMTHO

DE

12-02-

2023 

11:55

65/2023 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

THONDER

NADU

AJEESH 

KUMAR N, 

SI Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

Accused Persons arrested in Wayanad district from 12.02.2023 to 18.02.2023                                                         



6

JOBISH JOSEPH 21 

Male

PATHIPLAKKAL 

KAYAKKUNNU 

PO PANAMARAM

PALLIKUNN

U

12-02-

2023 

01:10

43/2023 U/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

KAMBALA

KKAD

ANOOP S, SI 

Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

7

SHINOJ CV VARKEY 42 

Male

CHEMARAPPALL

Y, AYANIKIKAL, 

ALATTIL (PO), 

PERIYA

PERIYA 13-02-

2023 

19:00

65/2023 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THALAPU

ZHA

ASHOKAN 

VM, SI Of 

Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

8

HEMANTH 

H.N

NARAYAN

A SHETTY

43 

Male

2nd main 9th cross, 

vidyarayapuram 

Village..

vythiry 13-02-

2023 

14:30

65/2023 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

VYTHIRI Salim M.K, 

SI Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

9

Shafeek Ahammed 

Koya

35 

Male

Kunjirayan Kandi, 

Puthiyangadi

KALPETTA 14-02-

2023 

17:00

104/2023 U/s 

22 (c) 22 (b) 

of NDPS Act

KALPETTA BIJU 

ANTONY, SI 

Of Police

BAILED BY 

COURT

10

K K 

PRAMOD

KUNHIKRI

SHNA 

KURUPP

47 

Male

SREEDEVI 

BHAVAN, 

KARINKUTTY PO. 

KOTTATHARA

VYTHIRI 

POLICE 

STATION

14-02-

2023 

20:00

67/2023 U/s 

354A 

(1)(i),509

VYTHIRI SALIM MK, 

SI Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

11

SUDHEES

H

UTHAMAN 46 

Male

OLIYAPPANKAVI

L H, KARUMALA, 

BALUSSERI

NEAR KSEB 

OFFICE, 

VYTHIRI

14-02-

2023 

19:25

66/2023 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

VYTHIRI SALIM MK, 

SI Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

12

PRASAD JAYAN 40 

Male

NADAKKAVIL 

HOUSE 

MALLISERIKUNN

U WAYANAD

MOTHAKKA

RA

14-02-

2023 

19:00

57/2023 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

VELLAMU

NDA

SHARAFUD

HEEN KA 

,SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

13

VISHNU 

SURESH

SURESH 23 

Male

KALIKKOLLI 

HOUSE, 

KATTIKULAM 

PO, THRISSILERY

PALAPEEDI

KA

14-02-

2023 

20:10

55/2023 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

THIRUNEL

LY

JOSHY K G, 

SI Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE



14

SHAROOQ

UE

SHAREEF 32 

Male

FATHIMA 

MANZIL,PAMPAK

AL,MANIPURAM 

PO,KODUVALLI

THOTTAMO

OLA,ADIVA

RAM

14-02-

2023 

18:25

85/2023 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

NOOLPUZ

HA

ANIL 

KUMAR C R, 

SI Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

15

SANTHOSH 

T

VISHWANA

THAN

32 

Male

KRISHNA 

NIVAS,PANDIKA

DAVU,EDAVAKA,

MANANTHAVAD

Y

MANANTHA

VADY

14-02-

2023 

19:10

117/2023 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

MANANTH

AVADY

AKHIL PP, 

SI Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

16

RADHAKRI

SHNAN

BALAKRIS

HNAN

34 

Male

3/112,KUNDITHA

L,MUTHUMALAI,

MATHURA

NOOLPUZH

A AMSOM 

MOOKUTHI

KUNNU

14-02-

2023 

12:45

84/2023 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

NOOLPUZ

HA

ANIL 

KUMAR C R, 

SI Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

17

JANEESH.

T

HARIDASA

N.M.K

24 

Male

THAZHATEL 

HOUSE, 

PUZHAMUDI 

POST EDAGUNI, 

KALPETTA PH-

9645878060

KAVUMAND

AM

14-02-

2023 

01:50

63/2023 U/s 

279 IPC, 

194(D),185 

OF MV ACT

PADINJAR

ETHARA

SI 

MURALEED

HARAN.P.N, 

SI Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

18

Shibu Ouseph 40 

Male

Kuzhikkandathil 

House, 

Padinjarathara

KAMBALLA

KKAD

15-02-

2023 

22:00

47/2023 U/s 

279 IPC & 

184(ii)MV 

ACT

KAMBALA

KKAD

ANOOP S, SI 

Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

19

BAIJU KV BALAN 38 

Male

PAVITHRA 

NIVAS.KOZHINJA

NGAD.KANIYAM

BATTA

KAMBALLA

KKAD

15-02-

2023 

22:00

47/2023 U/s 

279 IPC & 

184(ii)MV 

ACT

KAMBALA

KKAD

ANOOP S, SI 

Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

20

KUNHIRA

MAN

RAMAN 54 

Male

MAVUMKANDI 

HOUSE, 

CHAPPARAM 

PERIYA

THAVINJAL 

43

15-02-

2023 

19:55

67/2023 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THALAPU

ZHA

ROY PP, SI 

Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

21

BABU 

JOSE

JOSE 41 

Male

KATTAKKATHAD

ATHIL 

HOUSE,PERIYA, 

PERIYA VILLAGE

THAVINJAL 

43

15-02-

2023 

19:40

66/2023 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

THALAPU

ZHA

ROY PP, SI 

Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE



22

MUHAMME

D SHAFI

YUSAF 35 

Male

KOTTARAM 

HOUSE MUTTIL 

PO 

KUTTAMANGALA

M

KALPETTA 15-02-

2023 

12:00

104/2023 U/s 

22 (c) 22 (b) 

of NDPS Act

KALPETTA SHAIJU PL, 

Inspector Of 

Police

JFCM 

Kalpetta

23

ANSHAD MUSTHAF

A

27 

Male

ERAMBAN 

HOUSE 

PARIYARAM PO 

KANAL JUNTION

KALPETTA 15-02-

2023 

12:00

104/2023 U/s 

22 (c) 22 (b) 

of NDPS Act

KALPETTA SHAYJU PL, 

Inspector Of 

Police

JFCM 

Kalpetta

24

SAJITHA HAMSA 40 

Femal

e

KAVILA PARAMB 

HOUSE MUTTIL 

PO THAZHE 

MUTTIL

KALPETTA 15-02-

2023 

12:00

104/2023 U/s 

22 (c) 22 (b) 

of NDPS Act

KALPETTA SHYJU PL, 

Inspector Of 

Police

JFCM 

Kalpetta

25

Aswanth 

Raj

SINDHU 19 

Male

KUNNUMMAL H 

CHUNDAKKUNN

U PANAMARAM

PANAMARA

M POLICE 

STATION

15-02-

2023 

14:15

50/2023 U/s 

376(2)(n) 

ipc,6(1),6(2),

5j(ii),51 

pocso act

PANAMAR

AM

SIJITH V, 

Inspector Of 

Police

ADHOC 1- 

Kalpetta

26

JAYAN PADMANA

BAN

41 

Male

KIZHKKEPARAM

BIL 

KARIMBUMMAL

PANAMARA

M

15-02-

2023 

14:45

48/2023 U/s 

452,324,326,

308,506

PANAMAR

AM

VIMAL 

CHANDRAN

, SI Of Police

JFCM 1 

Mananthav

ady

27

BALAKRIS

HNAN

VELAUDH

AN

46 

Male

PUTHANVEETTIL 

KOLAGAPPARA 

PO,

KRISHNAGI

RI

15-02-

2023 

13:35

108/2023 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

MEENANG

ADI

RAMKUMA

R. C,SI OF 

POLICE, 

BAILED BY 

POLICE

28

RADHAKRI

SHNAN

SHAMBU 

PANIKKAR

48 

Male

THARUVANA , 

PUTHAN VEEDU

PALIYANA 16-02-

2023 

19:50

58/2023 U/s 

15(c) r/w 63 

of Abkari Act

VELLAMU

NDA

SHARAFUD

HEEN KA 

,SI OF 

POLICE,

BAILED BY 

POLICE

29

NIDHIN 

JOSE

JOSE 34 

Male

PULAKKUDIYIL 

HOUSE, 

VILAMBUKANDA

M, ANJUKUNNU

YAVANARK

ULAM

16-02-

2023 

20:10

69/2023 U/s 

279 IPC 

AND 185 OF 

MV ACT

THALAPU

ZHA

ROY PP, SI 

Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE



30

HAMZA MOIDU 

HAJI

49 

Male

ARAKKA HOUSE 

KAMBALAKKAD 

KANIYAMBETTA

KANIYAMB

ETTA KSEB 

ROAD

16-02-

2023 

18:00

51/2023 U/s 

279 IPC 185 

OF MV ACT

KAMBALA

KKAD

ANOOP S, SI 

Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

31

SHAJI 

JOSEPH

JOSEPH 54 

Male

VAAZHAKATTU 

HOUSE 

NADAVAYAL PO 

NADAVAYAL

KENICHIRA 16-02-

2023 

18:45

65/2023 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

KENICHIR

A

UMMER 

T.K, SI Of 

Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

32

MATHEWS PAULOSE 39 

Male

NELLIMATTATHI

L HOUSE 

EDATHILKUNNU 

KANIYAMBETTA 

AMSAM

KSEB ROAD 16-02-

2023 

19:30

50/2023 U/s 

15 (C)rw 63 

of abkari act

KAMBALA

KKAD

ANOOP S, SI 

Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

33

SHARAFUD

HEEN

MOIDEEN 43 

Male

ALAPPADIYAN 

HOUSE 

CHITHRAMOOLA 

KANIYAMBETTA 

AMSAM

KSEB ROAD 16-02-

2023 

18:30

50/2023 U/s 

15 (C)rw 63 

of abkari act

KAMBALA

KKAD

ANOOP S, SI 

Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

34

JIBIN JOSE JOSE 25 

Male

PULIYURUMBIL 

HOUSE, 

VIMALANAGAR 

PO THAVINJAL

THAVINJAL 

KUZHINILA

M ROAD 

JUNCTION

16-02-

2023 

17:40

68/2023 U/s 

279 IPC 

AND 185 OF 

MV ACT

THALAPU

ZHA

ASHOKAN 

VM, SI Of 

Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

35

DHANESH 

AH

HARIDASA

N

37 

Male

ARMATTU 

HOUSE, 

KARACHAL PO, 

AMBALAVAYAL 

AMSOM

CHEERAL 

AMSOM 

NAMBIYAR

KUNNU

16-02-

2023 

18:25

89/2023 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

NOOLPUZ

HA

SI 

ANILKUMA

R, SI Of 

Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

36

FAIMAL 

KK

SHAMSUD

HEEN

35 

Male

NAFEESA 

MANSIL, 

CHAVASSERY PO, 

MATTANNUR

BOYS TOWN 17-02-

2023 

19:40

70/2023 U/s 

279 IPC 185 

MV ACT

THALAPU

ZHA

ROY PP, SI 

Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE



37

HEMHACH

ANDRAN

RAJAPPAN 56 

Male

MIST 

COTTAGE,WEAR 

HOUSE ROAD 

,KALPETTA

KALPETTA 

AMSOM, 

WEAR 

HOUSE 

ROAD

17-02-

2023 

18:00

108/2023 U/s 

279 IPC,185 

OF MV ACT

KALPETTA BIJU 

ANTONY, SI 

Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

38

JYOTHISH 

M

BABY 

VINCENT

26 

Male

NASHIDAS 

HOUSE MISION 

COMPOUND 

CHOWA , 

ELAYAVOOR 

KANNUR

KATTAYAD 17-02-

2023 

19:20

61/2023 U/s 

279 IPC & 

185 MV ACT

VELLAMU

NDA

SHARAFUD

HEEN KA 

,SI OF 

POLICE

BAILED BY 

POLICE

39

ASWIN 

BABY 

VARGHESE

VARGHESE 23 

Male

VADAKKINEDAT

H, MAKKIYAD, 

THONDERNAD 

PS

THONDERN

AD AMSOM 

MATTILAYA

M

17-02-

2023 

11:40

76/2023 U/s 

27(b) of 

NDPS Act

THONDER

NADU

NOUSHAD 

A, ASI Of 

Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE

40

AKHIL. KK MOHANAN 22 

Male

KAITHAKOLLI. 

HO, 

NIDUMANNUR 

PO, POOTHARA, 

THALEEKKARA, 

KUTTYADI

THONDERN

AD AMSOM 

VALAMTHO

DE

18-02-

2023 

10:40

77/2023 U/s 

15 (C) R/W 

63 OF 

ABKARI 

ACT

THONDER

NADU

RAJAN. D, 

SI Of Police

BAILED BY 

POLICE


