Accused Persons arrested in Wayanad district from 12.02.2023 to 18.02.2023

No.	Name of the Accused	Name of the father of Accused	Age & Sex	Address of Accused	Arrested	Date & Time of Arrest	Cr. No & Sec of Law	Station	Name of Arresting Officer, Rank & Designation	Name of the Court at which accused produced
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
1	MANU MOHAN K	MOHAN DAS	28 Male	THENEERIKUNN UMMAL HOUSE,ELAYUR, KAVANNUR,	POZHUTHA NA JUNCTION	12-02- 2023 23:40	64/2023 U/s 279 IPC & 185 MV ACT	VYTHIRI	SATHIAN P, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
2	ANOSH	NARAYAN AN	40 Male	TIRUKKULAM HOUSE VARADOOR KANIYAMBETTA	KANIYAMB ETTA	12-02- 2023 20:10		KAMBALA KKAD	ANOOP S, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
3	JOSE KUTTY	JOSEPH	43 Male	KAL HOUSE,	43TH MILE THAVINHA L	12-02- 2023 19:40		THALAPU ZHA	ROY PP , SI OF POLICE,	BAILED BY POLICE
4	RENEES C V	ALI	30 Male	CHEMBILAKKOT HVADAKKODAN	AD AMSOM NIRAVILPU	12-02- 2023 19:40		THONDER NADU	AJEESH KUMAR N, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
5	ARJUN K K	HARIDASA N	29 Male	ZHEKUNIYIL	THONDERN AD AMSOM VALAMTHO DE	12-02- 2023 11:55		THONDER NADU	AJEESH KUMAR N, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE

6	JOBISH	JOSEPH	21 Male	PATHIPLAKKAL KAYAKKUNNU PO PANAMARAM	PALLIKUNN U	12-02- 2023 01:10		KAMBALA KKAD	ANOOP S, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
7	SHINOJ CV	VARKEY	42 Male	CHEMARAPPALL Y, AYANIKIKAL, ALATTIL (PO), PERIYA	PERIYA	13-02- 2023 19:00		THALAPU ZHA	ASHOKAN VM, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
8	HEMANTH H.N	NARAYAN A SHETTY	43 Male	2nd main 9th cross, vidyarayapuram Village	vythiry	13-02- 2023 14:30	65/2023 U/s 279 IPC & 185 MV ACT	VYTHIRI	Salim M.K, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
9	Shafeek	Ahammed Koya	35 Male	Kunjirayan Kandi, Puthiyangadi	KALPETTA	14-02- 2023 17:00	104/2023 U/s 22 (c) 22 (b) of NDPS Act	KALPETTA	BIJU ANTONY, SI Of Police	BAILED BY COURT
10		KUNHIKRI SHNA KURUPP	47 Male	SREEDEVI BHAVAN, KARINKUTTY PO. KOTTATHARA	VYTHIRI POLICE STATION	14-02- 2023 20:00	67/2023 U/s 354A (1)(i),509	VYTHIRI	SALIM MK, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
11	SUDHEES H	UTHAMAN	46 Male	OLIYAPPANKAVI L H, KARUMALA, BALUSSERI	NEAR KSEB OFFICE, VYTHIRI	14-02- 2023 19:25	66/2023 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	VYTHIRI	SALIM MK, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
12	PRASAD	JAYAN	40 Male	NADAKKAVIL HOUSE MALLISERIKUNN U WAYANAD	MOTHAKKA RA	14-02- 2023 19:00	57/2023 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	VELLAMU NDA	SHARAFUD HEEN KA ,SI OF POLICE	BAILED BY POLICE
13	VISHNU SURESH	SURESH	23 Male	KALIKKOLLI HOUSE, KATTIKULAM PO, THRISSILERY	PALAPEEDI KA	14-02- 2023 20:10	55/2023 U/s 279 IPC & 185 MV ACT	THIRUNEL LY	JOSHY K G, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE

14	SHAROOQ UE	SHAREEF	32 Male	MANZIL,PAMPAK	THOTTAMO OLA,ADIVA RAM	14-02- 2023 18:25	85/2023 U/s 279 IPC & 185 MV ACT	NOOLPUZ HA	ANIL KUMAR C R, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
15		VISHWANA THAN	32 Male		MANANTHA VADY	14-02- 2023 19:10	117/2023 U/s 279 IPC & 185 MV ACT	MANANTH AVADY	· ·	BAILED BY POLICE
16	RADHAKRI SHNAN	BALAKRIS HNAN	34 Male	3/112,KUNDITHA L,MUTHUMALAI, MATHURA	NOOLPUZH A AMSOM MOOKUTHI KUNNU	14-02- 2023 12:45		NOOLPUZ HA	ANIL KUMAR C R, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
17		HARIDASA N.M.K	24 Male	THAZHATEL HOUSE, PUZHAMUDI POST EDAGUNI, KALPETTA PH- 9645878060	KAVUMAND AM	14-02- 2023 01:50	63/2023 U/s 279 IPC, 194(D),185 OF MV ACT	PADINJAR ETHARA	SI MURALEED HARAN.P.N, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
18	Shibu	Ouseph	40 Male	Kuzhikkandathil House, Padinjarathara	KAMBALLA KKAD	15-02- 2023 22:00	47/2023 U/s 279 IPC & 184(ii)MV ACT	KAMBALA KKAD	ANOOP S, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
19	BAIJU KV	BALAN	38 Male	PAVITHRA NIVAS.KOZHINJA NGAD.KANIYAM BATTA	KAMBALLA KKAD	15-02- 2023 22:00	47/2023 U/s 279 IPC & 184(ii)MV ACT	KAMBALA KKAD	ANOOP S, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
20	KUNHIRA MAN	RAMAN	54 Male	MAVUMKANDI HOUSE, CHAPPARAM PERIYA	THAVINJAL 43	15-02- 2023 19:55	67/2023 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	THALAPU ZHA	ROY PP, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
21	BABU JOSE	JOSE	41 Male	KATTAKKATHAD ATHIL HOUSE,PERIYA, PERIYA VILLAGE	THAVINJAL 43	15-02- 2023 19:40	66/2023 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	THALAPU ZHA	ROY PP, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE

	MUHAMME D SHAFI	YUSAF	35 Male	KOTTARAM HOUSE MUTTIL	KALPETTA	15-02- 2023	104/2023 U/s 22 (c) 22 (b)	KALPETTA	SHAIJU PL, Inspector Of	JFCM Kalpetta
22				PO KUTTAMANGALA M		12:00	of NDPS Act		Police	-
23	ANSHAD	MUSTHAF A	27 Male	ERAMBAN HOUSE PARIYARAM PO KANAL JUNTION	KALPETTA	15-02- 2023 12:00	104/2023 U/s 22 (c) 22 (b) of NDPS Act	KALPETTA	SHAYJU PL, Inspector Of Police	JFCM Kalpetta
24	SAJITHA	HAMSA	40 Femal e	KAVILA PARAMB HOUSE MUTTIL PO THAZHE MUTTIL	KALPETTA	15-02- 2023 12:00	104/2023 U/s 22 (c) 22 (b) of NDPS Act	KALPETTA	SHYJU PL, Inspector Of Police	JFCM Kalpetta
25	Aswanth Raj	SINDHU	19 Male		PANAMARA M POLICE STATION	15-02- 2023 14:15	50/2023 U/s 376(2)(n) ipc,6(1),6(2), 5j(ii),51 pocso act	PANAMAR AM	SIJITH V, Inspector Of Police	ADHOC 1- Kalpetta
26	JAYAN	PADMANA BAN	41 Male	KIZHKKEPARAM BIL KARIMBUMMAL	PANAMARA M	15-02- 2023 14:45	48/2023 U/s 452,324,326, 308,506	PANAMAR AM	VIMAL CHANDRAN , SI Of Police	JFCM 1 Mananthav ady
27	BALAKRIS HNAN	VELAUDH AN	46 Male	PUTHANVEETTIL KOLAGAPPARA PO,	KRISHNAGI RI	15-02- 2023 13:35	108/2023 U/s 279 IPC & 185 MV ACT	ADI	RAMKUMA R. C,SI OF POLICE,	BAILED BY POLICE
28	RADHAKRI SHNAN	SHAMBU PANIKKAR	48 Male	THARUVANA , PUTHAN VEEDU	PALIYANA	16-02- 2023 19:50	58/2023 U/s 15(c) r/w 63 of Abkari Act	VELLAMU NDA	SHARAFUD HEEN KA ,SI OF POLICE,	BAILED BY POLICE
29	NIDHIN JOSE	JOSE	34 Male	PULAKKUDIYIL HOUSE, VILAMBUKANDA M, ANJUKUNNU	YAVANARK ULAM	16-02- 2023 20:10	69/2023 U/s 279 IPC AND 185 OF MV ACT	THALAPU ZHA	ROY PP, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE

30	HAMZA	MOIDU HAJI	49 Male	ARAKKA HOUSE KAMBALAKKAD KANIYAMBETTA	KANIYAMB ETTA KSEB ROAD	16-02- 2023 18:00		KAMBALA KKAD	ANOOP S, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
31	SHAJI JOSEPH	JOSEPH	54 Male	VAAZHAKATTU HOUSE NADAVAYAL PO NADAVAYAL	KENICHIRA	16-02- 2023 18:45		A	UMMER T.K, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
32	MATHEWS	PAULOSE	39 Male	NELLIMATTATHI L HOUSE EDATHILKUNNU KANIYAMBETTA AMSAM	KSEB ROAD	16-02- 2023 19:30		KAMBALA KKAD	ANOOP S, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
	SHARAFUD HEEN	MOIDEEN	43 Male	ALAPPADIYAN HOUSE CHITHRAMOOLA KANIYAMBETTA AMSAM	KSEB ROAD	16-02- 2023 18:30		KAMBALA KKAD	ANOOP S, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
34	JIBIN JOSE	JOSE	25 Male	PULIYURUMBIL HOUSE, VIMALANAGAR PO THAVINJAL	THAVINJAL KUZHINILA M ROAD JUNCTION	16-02- 2023 17:40	68/2023 U/s 279 IPC AND 185 OF MV ACT	THALAPU ZHA	ASHOKAN VM, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
35	АН	N	37 Male	ARMATTU HOUSE, KARACHAL PO, AMBALAVAYAL AMSOM	CHEERAL AMSOM NAMBIYAR KUNNU	16-02- 2023 18:25		NOOLPUZ HA	SI ANILKUMA R, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE
	FAIMAL KK	SHAMSUD HEEN	35 Male	NAFEESA MANSIL, CHAVASSERY PO, MATTANNUR	BOYS TOWN	17-02- 2023 19:40		THALAPU ZHA	ROY PP, SI Of Police	BAILED BY POLICE

	HEMHACH	RAJAPPAN	56	MIST	KALPETTA	17-02-	108/2023 U/s	KALPETTA	BLIII	BAILED BY
37	ANDRAN		Male	COTTAGE,WEAR	AMSOM,	2023	279 IPC,185		ANTONY, SI	
	ANDIAN		Maie	1					<i>'</i>	TOLICE
				HOUSE ROAD	WEAR	18:00	OF MV ACT		Of Police	
				,KALPETTA	HOUSE					
					ROAD					
	JYOTHISH	BABY	26	NASHIDAS	KATTAYAD	17-02-	61/2023 U/s	VELLAMU	SHARAFUD	BAILED BY
	M	VINCENT	Male	HOUSE MISION		2023	279 IPC &	NDA	HEEN KA	POLICE
38				COMPOUND		19:20	185 MV ACT		,SI OF	
38				CHOWA,					POLICE	
				ELAYAVOOR						
				KANNUR						
	ASWIN	VARGHESE	23	VADAKKINEDAT	THONDERN	17-02-	76/2023 U/s	THONDER	NOUSHAD	BAILED BY
	BABY		Male	H, MAKKIYAD,	AD AMSOM	2023	27(b) of	NADU	A, ASI Of	POLICE
39	VARGHESE			THONDERNAD	MATTILAYA	11:40	NDPS Act		Police	
				PS	$_{ m M}$					
	AKHIL. KK	MOHANAN	22	KAITHAKOLLI.	THONDERN	18-02-	77/2023 U/s	THONDER	RAJAN. D,	BAILED BY
			Male	но,	AD AMSOM	2023	15 (C) R/W	NADU	SI Of Police	POLICE
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	VALAMTHO		63 OF			
40					DE	10.10	ABKARI			
				THALEEKKARA,	בים		ACT			
				1			ACI			
				KUTTYADI						